
Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT: Central Avenue Resurfacing Project
Summary of Bids Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project
Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30) Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue
Addenda: One (5/5/21)
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Company Name
Project
Total

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE $958,784.00

1 Hardy & Harper, Inc $646,999.80

2 Onyx Paving Company, Inc $687,000.00

3 R.J. Noble Company $687,946.80

4 All American Asphalt $697,034.30

5 Vance Corporation $707,707.00

Average Bid Prices $685,337.58$101,138.03

BASE BID 2 - C9-0025 CENTRAL AVE

792,295.00

582,000.00

591,511.50

589,682.25

595,804.00

$584,199.55

562,000.00

96,435.30

107,352.05

111,903.00

BASE BID 1 - C9-0036 RAMONA AVE

166,489.00

84,999.80

105,000.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

BASE BID 1 - RAMONA AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 188 45.00 8,460.00 42.00 7,896.00

2 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY Like 2 SQFT 1,162 20.00 23,240.00 4.00 4,648.00

3 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 492 85.00 41,820.00 75.00 36,900.00

4 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 4 EA 1 200.00 200.00 60.00 60.00

5 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 5 EA 2 300.00 600.00 300.00 600.00

6 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING Like 6 SQFT 9 5.00 45.00 6.00 54.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 176 4.00 704.00 0.55 96.80

8 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 4,461.00 4,461.00

10 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

11 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

12 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

13 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") [IN KIND] LF 465 20.00 9,300.00 4.00 1,860.00

14 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 1,106 20.00 22,120.00 4.00 4,424.00

15 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

BASE BID 1 - SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 1 -15

166,489.00 84,999.80

Lake Forest, CA 92630

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE
1

Hardy & Harper, Inc

Community of Nuevo
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 2 - CENTRAL AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

16 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1615 45.00 72,675.00 42.00 67,830.00

17 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY Like 2 SQFT 3,883 20.00 77,660.00 4.00 15,532.00

18 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 4,103 85.00 348,755.00 75.00 307,725.00

19 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 4 EA 9 200.00 1,800.00 60.00 540.00

20 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 5 EA 13 300.00 3,900.00 300.00 3,900.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING Like 6 SQFT 641 5.00 3,205.00 6.00 3,846.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 6,070 4.00 24,280.00 0.55 3,338.50

23 000003 IRREGULAR BERM IN KIND LF 74 20.00 1,480.00 6.00 444.00

24 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

25 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 27,826.50 27,826.50

26 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

27 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 40,000.00 40,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

28 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

29 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 2,500.00 7,500.00 500.00 1,500.00

30 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 4,070 10.00 40,700.00 4.00 16,280.00

31 013905
ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH 
ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)

SQFT 226 20.00 4,520.00 8.00 1,808.00

32 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 1,255 10.00 12,550.00 4.00 5,020.00

33 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFY TO 8''] LF 156 15.00 2,340.00 4.00 624.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Hardy & Harper, Inc

Lake Forest, CA 92630
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 2 - CENTRAL AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

34 690117 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.079" THICK) EA 1 300.00 300.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

35 017313
MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER WITH SPLASH AREA) 
(CRS 210)

SQFT 651 35.00 22,785.00 21.00 13,671.00

36 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 320 3.50 1,120.00 5.00 1,600.00

37 820151 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 5 150.00 750.00 175.00 875.00

38 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 190 2.50 475.00 6.00 1,140.00

39 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 70,500.00 70,500.00 70,500.00 70,500.00

BASE BID 2 - SUB-OTAL
ITEMS 16 -39

792,295.00 562,000.00

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 39

958,784.00 646,999.80

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE Hardy & Harper, Inc

Lake Forest, CA 92630
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 1 - RAMONA AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 188 37.00 6,956.00 43.00 8,084.00

2 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY Like 2 SQFT 1,162 3.00 3,486.00 8.00 9,296.00

3 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 492 70.70 34,784.40 68.00 33,456.00

4 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 4 EA 1 50.00 50.00 40.00 40.00

5 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 5 EA 2 370.00 740.00 400.00 800.00

6 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING Like 6 SQFT 9 6.00 54.00 5.00 45.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 176 0.85 149.60 0.90 158.40

8 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 500.00

9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 22,973.75 22,973.75 10,000.00 10,000.00

10 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

11 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 5,522.25 5,522.25 5,000.00 5,000.00

12 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00

13 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") [IN KIND] LF 465 4.00 1,860.00 2.90 1,348.50

14 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 1106 4.00 4,424.00 2.90 3,207.40

15 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

BASE BID 1 -SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 1 -15

105,000.00 96,435.30

2

Anaheim, CA 92806

3
Onyx Paving Company, Inc R.J. Noble Company

Orange, CA 92865
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 2 - CENTRAL AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

16 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1615 37.00 59,755.00 43.00 69,445.00

17 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY Like 2 SQFT 3,883 3.00 11,649.00 8.00 31,064.00

18 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 4,103 70.70 290,082.10 68.00 279,004.00

19 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 4 EA 9 50.00 450.00 40.00 360.00

20 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 5 EA 13 370.00 4,810.00 400.00 5,200.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING Like 6 SQFT 641 6.00 3,846.00 5.00 3,205.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 6,070 0.85 5,159.50 0.90 5,463.00

23 000003 IRREGULAR BERM IN KIND LF 74 4.00 296.00 2.90 214.60

24 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

25 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 48,000.00 48,000.00 43,000.00 43,000.00

26 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

27 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 19,166.40 19,166.40 12,000.00 12,000.00

28 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

29 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 1,000.00 3,000.00 2,500.00 7,500.00

30 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 4,070 4.00 16,280.00 2.90 11,803.00

31 013905
ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH 
ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)

SQFT 226 30.00 6,780.00 8.00 1,808.00

32 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 1,255 4.00 5,020.00 2.90 3,639.50

33 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFY TO 8''] LF 156 4.00 624.00 2.90 452.40

2

Anaheim, CA 92806
Onyx Paving Company, Inc R.J. Noble Company

Orange, CA 92865

3
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 2 - CENTRAL AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

34 690117 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.079" THICK) EA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

35 017313
MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER WITH SPLASH AREA) 
(CRS 210)

SQFT 651 37.00 24,087.00 38.00 24,738.00

36 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 320 5.00 1,600.00 5.00 1,600.00

37 820151 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 5 75.00 375.00 80.00 400.00

38 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 190 8.00 1,520.00 8.50 1,615.00

39 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 70,500.00 70,500.00 70,500.00 70,500.00

BASE BID 2 - SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 16 -39

582,000.00 591,511.50

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 39

687,000.00 687,946.80

2

Anaheim, CA 92806

3
Onyx Paving Company, Inc R.J. Noble Company

Orange, CA 92865
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 1 - RAMONA AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 188 37.00 6,956.00 36.00 6,768.00

2 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY Like 2 SQFT 1,162 5.70 6,623.40 4.00 4,648.00

3 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 492 70.00 34,440.00 71.00 34,932.00

4 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 4 EA 1 51.00 51.00 100.00 100.00

5 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 5 EA 2 295.00 590.00 300.00 600.00

6 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING Like 6 SQFT 9 6.00 54.00 6.00 54.00

7 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 176 0.50 88.00 0.50 88.00

8 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 620.00 620.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 11,900.00 11,900.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

10 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 1,360.00 1,360.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

11 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 16,400.00 16,400.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

12 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,750.00 1,750.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

13 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") [IN KIND] LF 465 4.15 1,929.75 3.00 1,395.00

14 394076 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E) LF 1106 4.15 4,589.90 3.00 3,318.00

15 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000.00

BASE BID 1 -SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 1 -15

107,352.05 111,903.00

4 5
All American Asphalt Vance Corporation
Corona, CA 92879 Bloomington, CA 92316
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 2 - CENTRAL AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

16 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION Like 1 CY 1615 37.00 59,755.00 36.00 58,140.00

17 013908 ASPHALT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY Like 2 SQFT 3,883 5.70 22,133.10 4.00 15,532.00

18 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) Like 3 TON 4,103 70.00 287,210.00 71.00 291,313.00

19 820410 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN Like 4 EA 9 51.00 459.00 100.00 900.00

20 820840 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST Like 5 EA 13 295.00 3,835.00 300.00 3,900.00

21 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING Like 6 SQFT 641 6.00 3,846.00 6.00 3,846.00

22 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) Like 7 LF 6,070 0.50 3,035.00 0.50 3,035.00

23 000003 IRREGULAR BERM IN KIND LF 74 6.20 458.80 33.00 2,442.00

24 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 1 1,400.00 1,400.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

25 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 27,000.00 27,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

26 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1 3,100.00 3,100.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

27 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 36,000.00 36,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

28 066100 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,750.00 1,750.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

29 013902 ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306) EA 3 321.00 963.00 1,500.00 4,500.00

30 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 4,070 4.15 16,890.50 3.00 12,210.00

31 013905
ASPHALT CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH WITH 
ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE) (CRS 206)

SQFT 226 5.75 1,299.50 25.00 5,650.00

32 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) LF 1,255 4.15 5,208.25 3.00 3,765.00

33 394075 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFY TO 8''] LF 156 4.15 647.40 3.00 468.00

4 5
All American Asphalt Vance Corporation
Corona, CA 92879 Bloomington, CA 92316
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Riverside County Transportation Department PROJECT:

Summary of Bids

Advertised: April 13, 2021 (Agenda Item: 3.30)

Addenda: One (5/5/21)

Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, May 12, 2021 Project No. C9-0025, C9-0036

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project

Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue; and

Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project

Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue

Community of Nuevo

BASE BID 2 - CENTRAL AVENUE

ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM
LIKE BID 

ITEMS
UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

34 690117 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.079" THICK) EA 1 4,760.00 4,760.00 1,458.00 1,458.00

35 017313
MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS GUTTER WITH SPLASH AREA) 
(CRS 210)

SQFT 651 55.70 36,260.70 30.00 19,530.00

36 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 320 4.40 1,408.00 5.00 1,600.00

37 820151 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1) EA 5 155.00 775.00 175.00 875.00

38 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 190 5.20 988.00 6.00 1,140.00

39 010602 MISCELLANEOUS WORK (AS DIRECTED) FA 1 70,500.00 70,500.00 70,500.00 70,500.00

BASE BID 2 - SUB-TOTAL
ITEMS 16 -39

589,682.25 595,804.00

4 5

PROJECT TOTAL 
ITEMS 1 - 39

697,034.30 707,707.00

All American Asphalt Vance Corporation
Corona, CA 92879 Bloomington, CA 92316
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Project:

Project No.:

Apparent Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Description of Work/ Bid Items

AC Dike
Lincoln, CA 
Lic. No. 407417
DIR Reg No. 1000005929

Items:
13 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") [IN KIND]
14 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE E)
23 IRREGULAR BERM IN KIND
30 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8")
32 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D)
33 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT DIKE (TYPE D) [MODIFY TO 8'']

All American Asphalt
Corona, CA 
Lic. No. 267073
DIR Reg No. 1000001057

Items: (Partial)
1 ROADWAY EXCAVATION
16 ROADWAY EXCAVATION

Cat Tracking
Riverside, CA 
Lic. No. 991122
DIR Reg No. 1000011750

Items:
4 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
5 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
6 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
7 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)
19 SALVAGE ROADSIDE SIGN
20 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST
21 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING
22 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) 
36 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)
37 OBJECT MARKER (TYPE L-1)
38 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING

C9-0025, C9-0036

Subcontractors

Hardy & Harper, Inc.

Central Avenue Resurfacing Project
Menifee Road to Rosary Avenue
and
Ramona Avenue Resurfacing Project
Nuevo Road to Stalder Avenue
Community of Nuevo

CentralAve&RamonaAve.Resurf.(C9-0025, C9-0036).V2:  SubContractors
Updated: 05/12/2021
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